
									
									After	School	Clinic	Application	
								Name:		 	______Gender:		 Age:  	
            Phone:________________E-mail:____________________________________________	
													Clinic	#_____________________	Payment	Method_______________________________ 

 

																									

										Clinic	#	1	 	 	 	 	 																Clinic	#4	
	
		
		
		

	
											Clinic	#2	 	 	 	 	 	 									Clinic	#5	

		
		
		

	
											Clinic	#3	 	 	 	 	 	 									Clinic	#6	

			

	
*Clinics	are	4	–	one	hour	sessions	split	between	Oakville	Executive	Golf	Course	and	Joshua					
		Creek	Driving	Range		
	

	
	
	

Steve Brackenbury  
Director of Golf – Oakville Executive GC		
www.brackenburygolf.com 
brackenburygolf@gmail.com 

 

Tuesday May 16   @430pm-530pm                                   Wednesday May 17  @545pm-645pm
Tuesday May 23 @430pm-530pm                                   Wednesday May 24  @545pm-645pm
Tuesday May 30 @430pm-530pm                                   Wednesday May 31  @545pm-645pm
Tuesday June 6 @430pm-530pm                                   Wednesday June 7    @545pm-645pm

  Tuesday May 16    @545pm-645pm                                    Thursday May 18   @430pm-530pm
  Tuesday May 23 @545pm-645pm                                   Thursday May 25   @430pm-530pm
  Tuesday May 30 @545pm-645pm                                   Thursday June 1     @430pm-530pm
  Tuesday June 6 @545pm-645pm                                   Thursday June 8     @430pm-530pm

Wednesday May 17@430pm-530pm                                     Thursday May 18   @545pm-645pm
Wednesday May 24@430pm-530pm                                     Thursday May 25   @545pm-645pm
Wednesday May 31@430pm-530pm                                     Thursday June 1     @545pm-645pm
Wednesday June 7 @430pm-530pm                                     Thursday June 8     @545pm-645pm

SPRING CLINICS - $135
E-Transfer Cheque Cash
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